## AR Associate Renewal 2020

<b>Devon FHS</b> Renewal 1st January - 31st December 2020
BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE Membership No
Society Group Library Institution (indicate or state Other)
Name
Address
Post/Zip Code
Frankl
Email
Telephone
$\square$ Tick if address and/or email has changed since last renewal.
Annual Subscription for a Devon FHS Associate Membership 2020 and to receive printed magazines sent by post
UK Associate Membership £16.00 $\Box$
Overseas Associate Membership £22.00 (All mail sent by air) (NOTE E-Membership is not available to Associate Members)
$\Box$ I enclose cheque/PO/money order numbervalue ${\bf f}$ Make cheques etc. payable to: DEVON FHS & remit in STERLING
Please renew our Devon FHS Associate Membership for 2020. (1st Jan - 31st Dec). I note that an Associate Membership has no access to the Devon FHS's Members' Area.
Signed Date
Position
Please complete and return both parts of this form as soon as possible to: Mr J Carr, Membership Secretary Devon FHS, 34 Briarleigh Close, Mainstone, Plymouth, Devon UK. PL6 8RT

## Devon FHS 2020 Associate Membership Renewal

Please renew your subscription as soon as possible, to allow the Society time to order magazines. This will also save the Society the costs and work involved in sending reminders.

Renew by post for 2020 by completing this form and sending both parts to the Membership Secretary. No postal receipt will be sent unless you include a SAE.

Renew online via our secure site.

Visit <a href="www.devonfhs.org.uk">www.devonfhs.org.uk</a> and select Membership.

Online renewals will receive an emailed receipt for your online payment.

Please keep this for your records.

You will receive your first 2020 Devon Family Historian in February. Associate Membership has no access to the online Members' Area.

PLEASE advise any change of address and/or email during 2020 by post, or by email to membership@devonfhs.org.uk

## DEVON FAMILY HISTORY SOCIETY'S PRIVACY NOTICE

http://www.devonfhs.org.uk/documents/FORM\_1\_Devon\_FHS\_Privacy\_Notice.pdf

The contact details Devon FHS holds about its Associate Members are used by the Society for administrative matters and to supply your quarterly Devon Family Historian. We will not disclose any of your information to a third party without your explicit permission.

Please complete and return to the Membership Secretary.

For the duration of the associate membership, Devon FHS may use the postal address YES/NO email address YES/NO the telephone number YES/NO (Please indicate clearly)

Consent may be withdrawn to store, process and use of the data at any time by e-mailing membership@devonfhs.org.uk or by post to Mr J Carr, Membership Secretary Devon FHS, 34 Briarleigh Close, Mainstone, Plymouth, Devon UK. PL6 8RT

Details will then be removed except for Inland Revenue purposes.

Oct 2019

Charity No 282490 Registered in England and Wales